
Provisional Seniority list of Regional Transport Officer (Ministerial) as on 01 
01-2024. 

Name of Regionai 
No. Transport Officer 
Sr. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Sh. Ram Prakash 

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Kaushal 
Sh. Naresh Sharma 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

Date of 
Birth 

04-03-1968 

09-05-1968 

Date of 

Entry into 
Government 

05-07-1968 

Service 
15-11-1988 

10-11-1988 

10-03-1966 3-9-1996 

Annexure-'A' 

6-9-1996 

Date of 

Appointment as 
Regional 
Transport Officer 
27-01-2022 

27-01-2022 

7-10-2023 

7-10-2023 

Remarks 

Under Secrgkary (Transport) to the 
Government of Himachal Pradesh 
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