Provisional Seniority list of Regional Transport Officer (Ministerial) as on 01-01-2024.

Sr. No.	Name of Regional Transport Officer	Date of Birth	Date of Entry into Government Service	Date of Appointment as Regional Transport Officer	Remarks
1.	Sh. Ram Prakash	04-03-1968	15-11-1988	27-01-2022	
2.	Sh. Rajesh Kumar Kaushal	09-05-1968	10-11-1988	27-01-2022	
3.	Sh. Naresh Sharma	10-03-1966	3-9-1996	7-10-2023	
4.	Sh. Ashok Kumar	05-07-1968	6-9-1996	7-10-2023	

%

Under Secretary (Transport) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh